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OEM Reference

BMW 1247218

\:‘: BMW 1247259
. BMW 12141247218
BMW 12141247259
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OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
VALEO

VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN

WE PARTS

WE PARTS

TOPRAN

ERA

ERA

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

HOFFER

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

FACET

AUTLOG

NGK

CALORSTAT by Vernet
BBT

AUTOGAMMA
FLENNOR

FLENNOR
AUTOMOTOR France
MAGNETI MARELLI

0902002
18816
18816
18816
2351470
2351470
254135
254135
36183
36183
410570032
410570811
500986
550457
550457A
550457B
6PU009110561
6PU009110561
6PU009110561
7517059
7517061
81283
83129
83129
87059
87061
885511104
90087
AS4253
CMC3A284
CS0202
CSS907
ES67754A
FSE51512
FTE51512
PSE1230
SAG099

shaft sensor
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LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

SEB253
SEB253
V20720405
XREV369
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